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For Rent 1 For Sale Real Estate
$l.ao Good Terma for this W

For Sale --Vood
WEST SALXM TVO. CO.

Block plainer or slab wood and $

dust. Call

Phillips Bros. ,

fWI wood. Old fig $eg next wtaseav.
Phone rn.
"STrCIAL II In s'.aVooJ. TT.nJ pUXC

ed s cord loads ls. Ph, ,

For lease. 3 room office bldg. 3423
Portland Rd. Call Mr. ByrklL

S Liberty, excellent location. 3 bed-
room. I.H . DJL, Kit. double garage,
beautiful laws and shrubs, sasoo. Call
Mr. Byrkit.

800 down. New 2 bedrooms. L R . lg
krt. attached garage, auto, oil heat,
hdw. floors. STOW. Call Mr. Bvrkit.

4 unit court, new rented ISO. each.
Room for more, f 14400. Call Mr. Dahi.

Co., Realtor

WXEX ENTJ HTDEWAY M A, sp-p- rx

s cuit TROUT STREAM. 3 Rm
hse. wired for esse. rse. bunk hse. fruit
cellar, ether bids. tlSOO. Terms.

DAIRY AND STOCK RANCH
450 acres near coast. Unlimited eras-

ing on adjoining national forest land.
Large stream for Irrigation. Ideal fish-
ing and hunting. Approximately- ISO
acres can be plowed. 1 miHion feet
of taw timber. Modernized 3 BR. home.
9 rM K. mm Urs. nmltnr hrM im mwA

machine shed. Ford Ferguson tractor
equipment for sale. This is too good to
be passed up at S53.M per acre. Large

! loan available Will trade tor smaller
' place near Salem.

TRUCK FARMER?
Be sure to call on this S4 acres fau

black as your hat. practically ail cul-
tivated. 4 acres timber. Irrigation wat
er available. S room plastered hse.
wired for electric range. 13 stanchion

Xart Englewood. 1 yr. old. turn aq. ft,
S reema tfowm. hdw. floor, fireplace,
auto, otl furace. room for S mora
room up- - Large garage. IIIJM. Cafl
Mr Dahi.

New S bedrooms, lar. LR lar. Dl,
lg. Kit. plastered garage, hdw. floors,
fireplace. insuL 100. w .strip. "Beautiful
homa. tSCOO f HA, full price $12.00
Call Mr. Dahi.

Ed Byrkit &
3425 PORTLAND ROAD OFFICE PHONE EVE. or

GRABESHORST SPECIALS
i barn 40x0. 39x150 poultry building with The loc. and income firurcs will sell

hot water heat. This farm is highly you CALL US TODAY
! productive for beans, com. etc. Might j NEW ALL-E- L EC. DUPLEX & 2

be tour deal fcr a dairy and poultry GOOD HOUSES. Income cf $2000 pr.
tup. Onlv 2' miles from town, on r. VERY GOOD deal at $14,500.

i mail, milk and -- choc! routes. Certainlv Terms
a good buy a $18JO0. Large loan can INDlTSTRIAL BLDG -- WITH OFF1-b- e

had. . . CES. 1300 q. ft . concrete floor, plfcg.
STOCK RANCH Immed Pos $3150

1200 acres, onlv 16 miles from Sa- - DOWN TOWN CAFE, new b!dg..
lerr.. 4O0 acre cultivated, balance pas- - seat IS. good lease, lots of good equip-tur- e

and timber i2'i million ft cf mt Excel, deal for 2 people. Onlv
oak and fin. All fenced sheep-tigh- t. $2150.

ear-arou- water. 4 BR. house, large 9 t i"barns, hog house, machine shed, spring! Ir.fn IlOme A l.Oail x.O.
water, piped to all buildings, highway I Exclusive Listings Personal Servicetirough place, mail, milk and school j 184 So Com 1 St. Ph. 89 Eve- -

route, elec Estimate crop $10,000. A pv hwvrR '

995 TERRACE DRIVE

Eeau'l'ul 3 bdrm. home. db. ga
rage, lull biTnL overlooks State Cap--

ital Drive to thi view home us Glen
Creek Road to Cascade Drive
Terrace Drive $15X00 CaH Rov Ferr;

NO 3 BUSINESS ZONE

-- 2 .lot. located in S E. Salens. 117 x
124' ft. A bargain a? $1 $00. F'.re ure-i;(j- t

;te. Call G. H. Grabnhort. Jr

GRABEMIORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S Liberty St - Ph 4; 1

Evening A Sundays call
Fill Weft
Peter Gei.er
Rov Ferris

OHM ART & CALABA, REALTORS

CONVALESCENT home. Well equip-
ped, rull of pabenta. For details at
1144 Center St.

Downtown Restaurant doina aoedvo.umn. excel location. Sow overhead,
eouip. worth much more than saleprice. Thm week S1208.

R. E. Meredith Rlt.
or B. M. Maon

i ?tL-L5- 176 S. Commercial
K GARAGE MAN HERE'S YOUR

IDEAL. Mod. concrete ia-a- e 11400
ft. plus late built 2 BR pome on

full acre. B-- st "f loc- - easy terms.
Only $87 NJ lor all'

SALEM S CHOICEST APT. BLDG. 3
story solid brick const.. 1$ rentals
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
KEIZFR DISTRICT
Two new 2 BR homes LR . din-nett- e.

kitchen, ctilitv room, electric
heat plastered, attached garage. Smill
down pavrnent. tall Len Orton

J,l".n Keal
341 L: St

Pnone Eves.

Wanted Real Estate

WANTED
20 to 30 acres suitable for cattle.

Sormg desired Must havegood house.
We have a rental and good home in
Portland to trade.

Art Madden Realtv Co.
1.126 State St. Ph. Eve.

Husiness Opportunities

NEW CAR AGENCY j

ss
td.iOO HALF AC HE Cf.OSE IN 3 bed rms. on one floor, large kitchen, at-

tached . this place is clean and ready to noe into.' Call Ivan Sieis. I

S8500.-C'IX- TO FNCI.EWfKiD SCHOOL- -4 bed rm. home, attached garage,
nice corner lot. Call Lan Sier.

$!2 roo - FIVE ACRES EAST Good 8 rrr house full b.-.s- r ent, do, .hie gat age.
bain A chicken house, family fruit A bet ties. Call Kan Siveis.

$5,500 - HOME WITH APARTMENT up ttairs rent:r.g for $.'i5 HO per n.o .

I bed n- s. Living rm.. Kit. hi.th down. 3 . apt. up. sepaiate entrance.
$15tk dunn. balance $50 00 per n.o. Call Ray Dau5.

WILL OR TRADS-th- is ultra modern 3 bed rm. horr.e whuh has evertthmg.
Well located on "j, acre. paeti.er.t. bus Will traile for b. siness property, or
Income, what h.t you to offer'.' This is really good. Call Ray Dai 11.

WILL SELL OR TRADE for Saiem hoT.f, beiutif..! 10 acres, fruit, nuts,
good black soil. 3 bed rmi . cle.in modem home. liv. rm. fireplace. D. rm.. Kir..
Bsrr.t. A firtnace. what have you'' Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtors

"CASH
NOW I ON SMALLER PAYMENTS
qusrkhr, privately, without mbspr ssroenC No co signers musssiy.
Vw to $3oo on Salary. Furniture
Up to $600 on Auto
Now - a months to repay
We say "Yes" to 4 out of S who re-

quest a loan here. Phone or visit the
YES MAN. TODAY I .

PERSONAL
Finance Company

$1$ SUte. Rm. 123
Phone 44 . C. R Allen. Maaaewr

Lie, 2. M-1-

CASH . NOW
$25.00 to $500.00

Salem largest and oldest home
ed loan company offer money when
rou need ttl

You can bay anytime to reduce net
costl

No endorsers or-he- lp from friends'
On cars, trucks trailer homes to

$500 00!
On furniture, livestock, equipment,

salary or other personal property up to
$300 00- -

Phone or visit our of flee today I
UC. NO. S134I and M330

General Finance Corp.
PH $-- tll 130 S COM L ST

See Us For
Attractive Farm Loans
Only 4? or 4,2rc Int.
$ to 40 years and NO commission
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.

REALTORS
344 State St. Phone

Irivate Money
On Cars. Trucks A Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Pay menu
Roy H. Simmons

13 S Commercial St Phone
rallU mnn i 1 i v I OAS!

4k and
Your own terms of repayment witn

M reason Cash for Real Estate Con
tract and Second Mortgage

capitol sfcurttif co
2Pl-PJ?nr- Bldg. Phone 3-- 7 1

I OR YOUR savings investment buv
a first mortgage on real est He. Salem
A vicinity. Examine ecuntv yourself.
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol- -
lars. net investors 5 .. We make all
collections for vou if de:re1.
STATE FINANCE CO.. 153 S. High

For Sale Wood

Highwav Fuel Co.
STOVE A" DIESEL Oil
FRESH CUT SAWDUST
DRY SLAB PH.

GOOD SLAB, dry or girrn, grei n
edgings $5.90 load Doubie load $10.
Good clean sawdust. Oregon Fuel Co
Ph

Elmer Boje
3029 S 12th Ph.

BLOCK WOOD for furnace, planer
wood for oocyst crv e 18 in. old fthflr

CLEAN. HAN LD. 18 -- IN.
SLAB WOOD FOR FURNACE

Capital Lumher-Fue- l Co.
Phone

FURNACE, flreprace. neater wood,
large block slab. Medium block. Some
2 ft. second growth Nice planer trim-
med for cook stove R H Allen. 1200
Candlewood Drive Ph. 22382.
TTU?SrTcIean sawdust Call 2253 Dal-
las collect. Prom pt d e I . W a 1 1 er Fern

Tri City Fuel
Fresh cut screened sawdust

16" millwood
Prompt delivery Ph.

Ask for S. It. H. Green Stamp

LAWN MOWERS, scissors, knives
sharpened Dexter. 90 Center P
LIGHTING F1XTCRE8

Salem exclusive lighting store. 230
N High Senator Hotel Bldg
LUMBER

MILL price. W, Selerp Lbf
LUZIFRg. CQ3METIC3

Ellen F. Jordan. Rt. 1, Bog $3T"

MOVING
TRL'CKS and-e-

a
rs for rsnL BlankeU

furnished. Smltty'a Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phopf
MVSIC ttHO.M

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-doi- n
banjo, etc. 1933 Court. Ph.

r,RERIE3
landscaping Si designing J. A. Doer-fle- r

as nona. 190 No. Lancaster Ph

Nt RSESREGI8TRY
Practwal nurses dav-n- if ht.

OIL CIRCLLATOR $KRV1CE
Call Cyfcunter. Ph. l-4)-

PA1NTINO -
"EXP. WORK of all kinds. Rea. Vet.
Free est. Ph.

Painting and papering. Free estimatePhone 13 $97 Shipping.
paffrhangTVg TZZ

Paperharrging Jerry Johnson. jil72j.
PAty:MEjT BRfcARIVffT" J"

Pm veme'nt Brea k ing. Rock drilfin .
Portable versatile Air Compressor. C.
Schulmerich, Monmouth. Ph. 739
EstF$iNG '2
VlC KNUTH, plain and ornamentalplaste rin g and S'ucco. Ph,

PLIM8I.NU
GENERAL repair and pumps De-cat- ur

A Maerr. 070 S. Com'l. Ph.
Judson t. 2 No. ComTf.'Tf'h. 3--41 4 1.

iLBGSU'PPLIE'S
Capital 'Bargain Houe." 149 Center St
Salfron Supply Col. 329 No. Coml."

PI MP! 2
BARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
Fan banks-Mors- e sale and service

Allen Hdw 236 No Cotn'i. Ph
stettler Supply Co. Phone

RE WEAVING
Reweaving A Mendm Ph 16F31.

IAMI AND GRAVEL
Walling Sand "and Gra veFCo Crushed'

rock. For road and driveway Cement.
Ready-mi- x concrete ' Garden sand.
Bulldozing drainage and ditching
yd. rhovel and drag line. Phone
SAWS

Salem Saw Wks T283 K'h. 03

8EWER SERVICE
Sewer and Drain Service Electric

Roto-Root-er exclusive, patented razor-shar- p

cvttlng blades Clean sewer
or drains. Septic tank cleaned out
not your purse. or 6.

EPTIC TA N
K. F. HAMEL septic Unk cleaned.

Electric machine service on sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
8th rt West Salem. Ph.
iifg room tqcirMENf

I RENT sica rm equipment.
SIGN A IHOWTAtDI
nRnCElfsrom Co . 340 Court." 3-- 2 4j

"g FRAYING A . PBUNINO
TOOL FOR RENT

Toole, bull dozing. land clearing,
heavy equipment. Howser Brea. 0u$
Edge-wate-r Phone 4.

LPHoLSfERT CLFaNINO
" aUTOM6BIXXS7 fur n it uxe. All kinds.

any time, any place. Ph.
TENET IAW BLIND

Made in Saiem. free estimates PS"
ElmerThe Blind Man.

WATCH 'REPAIRING "' '
'

Claude Mix. 24 Com! Ph.
Wrtx. pRilXlNQ

Well Dri ing Dome tie. IrrlgaUosi
tndusrtrval H A ttotnaws, 3314 N
Peewst Salem- Ph 23

WtAtHiRgfRlPFfNG
r'R EE 'estimate T Pullman. -- V5

vfTTXntRJjNri
Kesers Bros-- Rt-- 1. bos 34. Doaw.
Ph. J0S4V I ns pn. 3--41.

Ground Floor Rooms
Suitable for office or stores. State

fmsn Co.. tel.
WASii RACK. Iluda Oil Co.

Portland Boed.

Wasted to Kent
COUPLE with wnaa child would life

1 or 3 bedrm. bouw Reasonable rent.
Will lease. Ph. 73.

""WAJxTEO in Wart Salem. J room
comfortable doom for elderly lady. not
OTr $30 mo. will Imt Ph.' cot'PLE WrtHXchildren desire J
BR unfuro. house with rea. rent. Ph.

oDnrTesiriKil. msn wife. No.m. -

rhtldren or pets. Need S or rm. hae.
b-- r June 1st Ph. .

"EVER B-- EN hdmeless? Vet. wife and
kids urgently need a 3 bedroom

house. Budget "doesn t permit over $S
per mo. rent. Prefer near grade ecJ-.oo-

Can ou help us? Phone

For Sale Heat Estate
2 B R. FURN. tub. home lge gar-d- n

'JotJjieae. Pone 3--38

" BY OWNER: lew 2 P. R r.se all
elec Fireplace. laundr. ar. Ven
blind, pecan floor s5fl Might acceo'
$5a0 itmn hJ-873- 4 ei.hborj;Ph

BY OWNER: 3 BJK. I oue under
Wra) N. Front St.

fOrl- -" efficient and effective sale
service call the Saiem Realty Co NOW.

BY OWNER 4 BP ."on.e 1725 N.
8th Enrlewoor: Sewm. rm. " 2AM

GOOD 3 BEDROOM hone in Fngle-woo- d

dstrict. Pre-w- ar built, ha bath,
living room. dining room, kitchen,
nook, fireplace, oak floors, rurr.pu
room in basement, automatic oil heat,
garage. Imm. Pom $12,700

Thm home In Englewood District
has 2 bedroom, bath, living room,
dining room, kitchen, f replace, utility
room oil heat. garage Imm Poss
and well worth the g price of

. uoo no.

P. I. BELL. REALTOR
381 Chemeketa St

Ph Eves

SI.000 DOWN
Balance at $50 per in...

KEEP ON READING
I gt I.R. DR. nook bath

trerirrr. . and utility rm on 1 f'oor 2

lpe brri-m- t. up All ri'iv la-g- e and
very clean. DH1 urrf aro.d insula-
ted fruit rm fenced vaid good !av. n
and garden spare. You must hu:r
1 1 ;,1art Bergland. .

Art Mad.en Healtv Co.
j c., s.te Sf Ph. R- - 43

THIS WfLL'APHEAI. v.ur oocKe-fcca.-

Late styled 2 BR home. Ie
I. Km . roomv kit A Dimrg Rm . Is
titil rm nuftde firep' b room.v
lot phi ext. a bid i!r Engiewood
rWl.ool dst . pavet t Easy terms
pm'rd Inn ' $42ir

OCR HOME OF THE WEEK1 Bv all
means, see this weil limited. wU font .

t t'R plat home, featuring 1-- D
tm itn wall to wall ru. lge . at-

tractive kit . laundry roo-- full basm t.
furnace heat Youil like, tiie cor lo:.
ei"e to tfri A bti at dor Eav

r. ONLY tTlTiO THIS WEEK
ENG I. F.WOOD HOVE I1OO0 DOWN

You II WANT m p;ear built mod
,on e Offeif L 4t D Rrr . k.t AV bath

A iitil IT . HdviH French doort. to
M.lio. Ven. Bid. A lm e!v cor lot full

cf grod hrub Ac f!uei Garden,
trr it todav. MiO

FI'Y A HOME At INCOME Thm g'od
ri'od- - hon. witii fu'l bam t & fur- - i

rce offer liv qn and 1 or 2 rent- -

K Each apt hn- - epatate entrance
VFRY DF.MRABI.E cor lot extra
(Ml ite A bargain rbdav at I7M!

LIVE NEAR THE BEACHES' Modem
BK home Ige l.tv Rm . kit & bat.-,- .

et;a good loc. Win tr for SaVen.
Ti. petty. A barman, at

Larsen Hfinie X Loan Co.
F.x lu-.v- I.nttne - Peinonal Service

JK Com! St I'h. ia Eve3-44- 0

We can ahow ou a 2 bedrm home '

on two acre- - of land North for the
very low down pavnien' of tiSO Unfin-
ished upstairs, living rm dining rm.
kitchen bath, asking price Is $nO0. . .

Would you like the luxury of S iotelv
fcedrms' A bath down and ' .-

- bath up'
us show von this lovei home on

a lot appr. 115x225 North. FjU price U
S?nnoo . .

Matton & K oft 111 in
REAL ESTATE

f3l N High Phone
(Acroaa from Hotel Senator i

Eve Ph or
""NICE PLACE for chlldien Coo'..!
eiadv lan. Trees of a!l kmd Quiet

location yet only a few feet
off highway. 5 year old houf Bae- -

n.rtil. oil furnace, fireplace. 3 bed-
rooms. Total price tlCMOO Gid teims
Jhone 2-- 9 Xl0 S Cnmmercal SL

Private Lake
fteclusion. Privacv. Shade 1 Bed

nm modern house, ail conviencie
fireplace. 10 Arret good soil. 13 mlrt.
utes Salem Old ase and sirkne--
raue sacrifice or'v i3500

E. M. Hunter Heal Estate
T7 S Com Ph

BlTCWNtH I acre family home,
flower hrubberv. fruit nut, barn.
Priced for quick sale 1540 Lancaster
Jh-iv- e

BY OWStR: New mod view hosne
pin . Bv. rm. comb l.arge bedrm .
kit . lots of butit-tn- . utn-tv- . dMe ga-
rage, family :iuit beriies 2 blk
ahL. store, church At bun. Oiilv $S.-35- 0

Winola
FOft SA'Cl-B- Y'' OWNER Walnut

Park home 2' year od. completelv
refmlshed Inside, over lfiOO ft . full
basement. S fireplace, one In base-Men- t.

Lot SI ft. front very deep A
tr good horrc A very nice yard

Priced nght. 349 N 22nd St Ph
'

Leo IN. Child. Inc.
REALTORS

SCBCRBAN HOME 4g Acre
plastered houw, full cement

basement: furnace: Utte living room
Garage. Chicken him-- t . Close in on
graved street Price c.nlv tWHjo - terms

ACRES- - Completely furnished
home. Ie than I year old

Oil furnace. Garaee Paved road
Price $7850

50 ACRE FARM 10 A strawberne
1 A boTfenberr le. houx. Price
il0M

LEO N CHILDS. INC. REALTORS
344 State. Ph

' Even in ( call
""a Very lov -- iy. 2 br. lr dr. im
located on large corner lot. fueniace
furnace heat, attached car . heaut-fu- i

iawrt. Hruh. Tr.e A refr.a All foi
lily $10,901) & it is financed.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE -

X330 S COMMERCIAL ST.

SPECIAL
Trade or Sell

THIS IS HOT SO HI RRY
Good 3 bedrm. home on one acre

Turnished $750. Unfurnished $t50
We wtll accent gtod ijun car and
trailer house as part payment

Tht home 1 all on ore floor Liv.
rm,. dm rm . kitchen, bath. 3 bedrm
slouble garage, hen hou good elec
water system Lots of young fruit
ttees and berries m and la rse '

lawn. There rv $3r worti of furni-
ture for $100 Mut be wtn to be
appreciated. Call Be: g. and for ap-
pointment.

Art Madsen Realtv Co.
lyLl Pti V Res

Sena if. 2 bedroom home in West Sa
lens Good corner location wl'h shade
trees Including lots of good furniture
House empty. Move nght in Full price
$;5o tans will thndi.

New. X bedroom home. Mwd floors. '

ul beat, lots of builtms. lorated on
nice aeysAie lot. Full price $TV
t23f will handle

Income property. 2 three-r-m apart- - i

anesits. Monthly income $100. Neat. '

clean, close in. ST5u

Grav-Himm- el Realtv Co. J

I3S9 N Capitol St Ph '

Ee. Ph 90I 7

Additional Oa-ifie- d

Ads on Page 17

home. exceO. locaOoa. UT. rm.
II I 12. Fireplace, din. rm. S bd. rm.

ook. hwd. Qrs.
tUJU buys thia 3 bd. rm. home mm

FairoouBt HiH. large Me. rm. Fire
place, din. rm oook. hwd. Or. Elect.
beat. Call Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Cherrveketa St.
Ph 3-- 71 Eve

$1695
Furnished or unfurnished

3 rmi. Elec. Paved rd. nr. Salem.
7l ae. Treea Shrubs. Ch. hse.

. WliXAMETTE REAL. ESTATE
172 S Liberty Ph.

A UTTJ-- E MOVrV" i LOTS OF
SPARE TIME will put you in this

siylecl 2 BR house. It is at-- ',
tractive, extra well built, on con- -
crete fdn t best cedar aiding;, loc. few
miles out, paved rd.. near schoot
Lovely 3 acre of mixed fruit A wal-
nut trees New well. Owner will com-pi- e

e nnide accord. n to your plans
for S4150 As M. a steal at KT'V.

en'Ionle & Loan Co.
Exclusive Ljst ng - Personal Service
164 So CornT A!!h.JL-Ev- I. 3rl?

' caz-- i DtX at FIREPLACE
Ir.cljded in this beautiful 2 BR

hon-e- . with large LR and DR. roomy
kitchen and brkfst nook, adequate
bath, hdw- - firs At plastered, corner lot
on rtacadam road. cloe to schools At
on bus line. FHA at least lawn
At shrubbery, priced to seU at SL2.S00.
Call Kenny Hill.

Him Real Ftate Cq,.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. Eves

fcY JWSiER New home A'.o 3 rn.
Miiatl hse 2 BR iown. room fnr 2 up
Flee. h if, H W reater. Full h-t- .t

Gar U airi-- . Paved rd Price ts.vsi
i, r., W: of 5lerr. golf court. R?

1 f.x ii9f:. Jal;m.Ph2-3n.;2- :

i50o NtW 2 BEDRM nome with
t f i1 rrge. Loii cioe to Sa'em

Tie;g:.t c. . rl Ixt oxll 1 $! dei.
O V Hume vi

Slate Finance Co.,
Realtor"

S.S 5 H eh Phone 54121 Eve
il OW SEH Oldt r tp Ijn itv hon e

n ood ,nr..t f.r. 4 bdr-r.- . linng
rt.run ':,(i-i- ro rr.. kic.ien. rtook.

See pi'. jx.rch. f' !' baemerit. nice
1 . ' I !.. co. r er tot. ideal lo- -

Sell It
t'e ny ner of t'i'.s verv rest

we at '; 4if Soi-t- - 23ii Street. lt'oor living r. '.'r"; it din-n- f
rriT": kltcrn. tiir drain. no.'k

tdrtHi bat(. t.n tie!e are two beJ--oo-

ui'ium, f bi c 'tnl has n it
u l!-- :r ro:i- - futnaoi. 'ra'i burner,

aundry Ua; the fenced ard is tfn
nice ard u I pond and outdoor
fit plaice P: ice ' at Ml'cO.

Salem K rally Cot
Rea.tors

14 N Hig'i St. Phor.e
i.t phisne hj -

IF YOfFARE looking for a nice p!ace
to l.e pjlu ar income of 1180 gro
.r.co'ne per Cot Ak see rr hon e
a 34i Wart'jtiitton St 5 apt all furn
'wdui beat Taxes HOICK), p: ice $12.- -

Another nn of thee 3 B R. homes
that is a real but. HW flimrn fire
place i.ito heat, large lot. plenty of
shri bs and shfede trees, puce red. iced

... ft ..cm - ate sa.e

(odvin and Mr.Millin
REALTORS

Ph 3.470? 484 Court
Ee -

" Ht.lly wtxl distr-c- t ho:ne of 3 Bed
roon-- s large living room nice size own-
ing rofrii. full basen ent. H W. floors.
Venetian blind', auto oil heat This
Hare! s! home ha been reduced from

: MO t.iT SIC JJ for quick z'.e

Gootlwin anl McMillin
Ph. 4$4 Court

REALTORS
Eve. -

$8:o
New country home, beautifully de-

corated, large lot. atl. garage, well. 2
bed rooms. Urge L R.

$)K0
Exclusive I bedrooms, unf tirairBSMT. sawd furnace I. R . D R Kit

Bath Lot lOuxlSu. FHA Loan make
this easy to buy.

$11,900
$1500 down bal like rent 3 targe bed

roort.p. fireplace, large L R Full bmt
Furnace. Corner Lot. South Salem.

Cha. Hiulkin & Son
REALTORS

a50 N Mijh St Phone

For Quick Sale
- NEW X BD RM HOME $150O DOWN

Total price $!:0 Ph 2-- 6 474

BY OWNER; New. 2 BR home, hwd
fir . oiKht . att garae Lge. lot FHA
term RetriC?ed d:t 2' i blk of
Capitota schoe! 3345 Katr.leen Ave
Pit 2 -- .1 1 It7 Imm dowi

"B tiWNER? 5 rm. new "houne Call
at 8'ft ljh"' pb

XCE RM! luin. nifxVrn "hn'n
8 acre clear Earn and out build.nr
In Mill jCrtv itiiti Take Ige trailei
lioue lit pa:t pavn.ent. S.utheat Mill
Otv N : M Bond

C HEAP HOI'S F. close in.' Ir.o..ire at
Pav A Save Grocer v m Delake on

101
1 A. 1.N FINE re, dixt 1 nil. fron-to-

n Year Vound creek I'r.f.n. 3
hdrm. ltouoe For quick aie $200. 124
VjuMnHon St . Dal'a

BY OWNER Mrxl 7 rn-- plastered
'e. lot CPn 129 Some teems. Priced to
el U1- - JTh trdS t W est Salem

Home or Investment
Neat, .clean.- 2 bd n. home with

bsn-nt- . Rented foi tSi Clone to school
i A. it"..-,:.;15-

$1500 I)n., $50 per mo.
Pretty white. hdr-- n tnt;lated

home tsith at '.ached g:'je tniv 2

yr Id l.ocated amnnf new hoi- e on
the edge of :; low n with Ifxt ft on
good paveti st Non-reside- owner
Call Bon Clear y.

Walter Murave Realtor.
1211 Fdge water Ph Fve

BEST Bl YS
Hollvviood I)i-t- ri t

Verv u' .V nejt Z K1 ; h -e

wi'.h ftill biwtifnl Fireplace Nue
back yard paved drieca O a net
leaving' citv Reduced to $3 250. FHA
Tern.s

$700 Down
hler tvpe 4 bdrm hon e cloe In

ninth I acres Garage. Well Good
kHation I mnedi;te possession Better
hi.-r- v on this one Total price $8500.

Al Iaak a C.. Realtor
Member of Stultmle Listing Burfau
. 5 POr"m.f Rr P:

J Eves -

56e5(. Real Bnv
1 red plastered home. Insulated

Aj wektherstripoeti Tull basement
woed f im.ivr Wall to wall carpets,
flteplace, ctrrter kit. bvs by door.

I $7500
T rm, 12 yr old hoirte on 3 acres

Cieek prooerty mite out Chicken
huuM , 4 stanchion bam, berries A
so'--e frvit Garden m.

A erv neat place. Good fishing.
Terrna ., CaB Brower

Art Madsen Realtv Co.
I3J State 1 Ph Res 3-- 42

J12 Arres $2250
IS ae ready to plant 3 acres boys-berrse- s.

$1230 dawn or consider car
or trailer hse.

iCariie Buines
23x44) btdrj also S mom unfinished

house livable. Close school Total price
330S with SJ SJO caan or consMler car

or trailer bouse.
E. M. Hunter. Real Estate

T7S . Coin. Ph. 4O -

Business Directory
$2.50 per line per month

For Sale Used Cart
194f CHEV. 5-PA-

SS

COUPE I

LIGHT TAX FTNISrT. RADIO, HEATy
FR. DEFROSTER, GOOD TIRES. A
BEAUTIFUL CAR. j . j

ORVAL'S;
(The tot with the Turntable!

SW. COR. CENTER k CHURCH
PHONE

41 CUSTOM DeSoto. good rond.
Sat or Sun. or after I-- 11050. --U K.
23rd !

"OVVtS :' "47 Ford RiR. Low mlt
Good cond. Term $ 1400, Call .

1941 CADILLAC
i PASS COUPE. 43 MODEL, 511HEATC8. DEFROSTER WHITE
TIRES. JET BLACK FINISH. THIS
A BEAUTIFUL. CAR. flieS. TRAD
1UU

ORVAL'S
(The lot with the Turntable!' '

W. COR CENTER 4c CHURCIC
PHON E i

1936 Chevrolet $195
A coupe. Real buv for the prise,

127 Stare McCaU Dial 'j
47 CHEV. Fleetmaster 4 di.

Good new tires and tubes. Call
or nee a 643 Johnson St. j -

39 CHEV. PANElJ
GOOD MOTOR BODY IN GO430)
SHAPE. NEW FINISH. $449. j

ORVAL'S I

I The tot with the Turntable
SW. COR. CENTER A. CHURCH

r.HON E

1918 Olds Sedanete
Very low mileage
One owner Icar

Loaded with extra

$1995. Hurrvjdotrt Itf
. . i

this one get awav.j
Securitv Motors

Tj5 Po fatid Rd" i.Pbnri IlSr
1M1 OLDS

COUPE
NrW MEDIUM BLUE riNISH
OWNFR INTERIOR LIKE NEW.

IJ.I EN'T TIRF.i, HEATER A Dl
KHOSTF.R, MOTOR IN TOP SHAH

liMS '

ORVAL'S!
(The lot wth the Turntable! V '

S W. COR CENTER A CIICRCH
PHONE

19. CHEV. COl PE for only llpfj X
lot of car for the monev. Termsj Me
VU.I297 State Dial 8 j

1939 Mercur) $895
Motor l ist reconditioned. Radio fk

heater U97State l. Dial 3 8)rjJ

1941 DESOTO'
COUPE

CUSTOM MODEL RADIO HEAT
DEFROSTER. OVERDRIVE. HI3DRIVE METALLIC BLUE
MOTOR COMPLETE!. V RE. ON.
TIONED THIS IS A O ANDY.

ORVAL'S
(Tiie lot w.th t.-i-e 'f'urntablet

S W. COR. CENTER A Oil ROBI
PHQN E

1941 FORD
PASSENGER COUPE. R A

THIS IS NO JUNKER j

$695
QUALITY USED CARS

3110 PORTLAND RD . SALEM
EXCEPTIONALLY good looking, eTfr

running S pass, ni'ifw.f R A- H.
light l4 Chev l.MO 'Vgll

new enc5SLEY farhTTy ear. Up U Tt
ml .per g al. tome, see It and fi k
Morris Atits Co. Oregon Ltd. SO $
Com'l j

1941 BUICKISEDAK
SPECIAL MODEL

ORIGINAL DARK GREEN FIN-!-
RADIO. HEATER, j DEFROSTER 4Vw
OWNER 4J.WW ACTUAL- - MILE.

s ORVAL'S j

fThe lot with the iTurntablet 0
W. COR CENTER A CHI ROT

PHON E

1941 CHEVROLET
Cluh Che

Radio A Heater. This I except lwa
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